Releases - February 08, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

182267
220599
294908
235275
229472
185281
185281
166739
261384
296454
295589
272491
269172
268847
296082
174839
272449
237286

Kanefsky
Williams
Webb

Mills
Neblett
Jones
Jones
Stewart
McKissack
Chenault
Holman
Criswell
Garza
Tucker
Taylor
Willoughby
Napier
Yarber

Ivan
Randall
Ashley
Richard
Michael

D
Jay
D

D

Christopher S
Christopher S

Elmo
Derek
Tyreek
Morgan
Robbie
Erik
Cody
Dacorrick
Kenneth
Randal
Tiffany

Demetrius
Alvin

R

)

Wayne
S
L

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Clay County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Webster County Jail

Meade County Jail

Meade County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Clark County Jail

Logan County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)



